
1 EIAITTT

2 IIIPORU TETAIT H3  14 14

3 AIITEIX PURO G7  19 33

4 REEISIZ IXAT F5  41 74

5 EREELUU SERIIEZ 11G 89 163

6 MERUMTU ZELEE M11 28 191

7 FDRAAES MURET E3  33 224

8 IRENLUV SEFARADE 15F 92 316

9 LFLPAIQ NIVELER L6  32 348

10 JAONENU PILAF M3  39 387

11 AHLAOUS JOUALE 13I 32 419

12 AKLANUS OH 10I 28 447

13 GNANLUV SKA O13 50 497

14 OECOGNU VLAN K4  23 520

15 NQYHAOU COUGNE 14A 26 546

16 QUGBENS HOYAU 4A  42 588

17 NEQGINU BECS A12 33 621

18 GWBNLOS NIQUE B8  32 653

19 RCMIMTS WON A7  44 697

20 BUCMRDS MIT C9  23 720

21 NBGMCEU DRYS C2  28 748

22 NLGE[[S BUCHE A1  36 784

GLENaiS I1  73 857

Coup

vendredi 22 avril 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


